Concrete Pumping Hose Products
1-800-365-1577
POW
ERTR
ACK IN
TE
RNAT
IO

SFH90 - SAE Flange 90° Elbow- High Pressure (Code 62)
Concrete Hose GasketsConcrete Hose Gaskets
Part Number System I.D.
Size Inch
End
Type
Weight
Lbs.
G20HD 2” Heavy-Duty 0.12
G25HD 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty 0.12
G30HD 3” Heavy-Duty 0.16
G40HD 4” Heavy-Duty 0.28
G50HD 5” Heavy-Duty 0.30
Heavy-Duty Gaskets for
concrete pumping systems.
*Victaulic and Metric Gaskets available upon request.
7 www.powertrackhose.com    1-800-365-1577     sales@powertrackhose.com
Concrete Hose ClampsConcrete Hose Clamps
Part Number System I.D.
Size Inch
End
Type
Weight
Lbs.
SC15RG 1-1/2” Heavy-Duty 2.45
SC20RG 2” Heavy-Duty 3.50
SC25RG 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty 3.80
SC30RG 3” Heavy-Duty 4.70
SC40RG 4” Heavy-Duty 9.50
SC50RG 5” Heavy-Duty 11.80
SC30ADJ 3” Heavy-Duty
Adjustable 7.00
SC40ADJ 4” Heavy-Duty
Adjustable 11.00
SC50ADJ 5” Heavy-Duty
Adjustable 12.00
*Victaulic and Metric Clamps available upon request.
Heavy-Duty Snap Couplings for
concrete pumping systems.
Elbows Elbows ~ Standard and Reducing~ Standard and Reducing
Part Number Arc Description
CE-20HX20H-45 45º 2” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-20HX20H-90 90º 2” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-25HX25H-45 45º 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty x 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-25HX25H-90 90º 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty x 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-30HX30H-45 45º 3” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-30HX30H-90 90º 3” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-40HX40H-45 45º 4” Heavy-Duty x 4” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-40HX40H-90 90º 4” Heavy-Duty x 4” Heavy-Duty Elbow
CE-50HX30H-90 90º 5” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Reducing Elbow
CE-50HX40H-90 90º 5” Heavy-Duty x 4” Heavy-Duty Reducing Elbow
CE-50MX40H-90 90º 5” Metric x 4” Heavy-Duty Reducing Elbow
ReducersReducers
Part Number Length Description
CR-20HX15H 15” 2” Heavy-Duty x 1-1/2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-25HX20H 18” 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-25HX20H 36” 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-25HX20V 36” 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty x 2” Victaulic Reducer
CR-30HX20H 12” 3” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-30HX20H 36” 3” Heavy-Duty x 2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-30HX25H 36” 3” Heavy-Duty x 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-30HX25H 39” 3” Heavy-Duty x 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-40HX30H 36” 4” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-40HX30H 39” 4” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-50HX40H 36” 5” Heavy-Duty x 4” Heavy-Duty Reducer
CR-50MX40H 36” 5” Metric x 4” Heavy-Duty Reducer
All of Powertrack International’s elbows and reducers
are heat-treated and case-hardened.
8www.powertrackhose.com    1-800-365-1577     sales@powertrackhose.com
*Manganese Steel
Weld-On AdaptersWeld-On Adapters
Part Number Size Description
1-1/2” HD WELD-ON 1-1/2” Heavy-Duty
2” HD WELD-ON 2” Heavy-Duty
2” VIC WELD-ON 2” Victaulic
2-1/2” HD WELD-ON 2-1/2” Heavy-Duty
3” HD WELD-ON 3” Heavy-Duty
4” HD WELD-ON 4” Heavy-Duty
5” HD WELD-ON 5” Heavy-Duty
6” HD WELD-ON 6” Heavy-Duty
*Reducers are heat-treated
9 www.powertrackhose.com    1-800-365-1577     sales@powertrackhose.com
Sponge BallsSponge Balls
Soft and hard
available upon request.
Part Number Size Description
2 Sponge-Ball-Med 2” 2” medium sponge ball
2-1/2 Sponge-Ball-Med 2-1/2” 2-1/2” medium sponge ball
3 Sponge-Ball-Med 3” 3” medium sponge ball